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E911 Mapbook with GIS Data
Use constraints: The 911 related data
 layers (Esites, Landmarks, Roads,
Driveways, Footprints, Atlas Sheets, ESZ,
etc.) were developed and designed for
911 purposes only. The user should
understand that the nature of
the 911 data layers means they are never
complete. Each municipal government is
 responsible for maintenance of the 911
database. Other data (non-911 related)
used in the Vermont 911 Mapbook is
acquired from the Vermont Center for
Geographic Information
 (VCGI) (vcgi.vermont.gov) and
other Vermont organizations.

Disclaimer:
This Vermont 911 Mapbook and Public GIS
 data is for general reference only. Data layers
 that appear on the map may or may not be
accurate, current, or otherwise reliable. The
Enhanced 911 Board and the State of Vermont
make no representations of any kind, including
 but not limited to the warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular use,
nor are any such warranties to be implied with
 respect to the GIS data and Mapbook.

For questions/updates, contact:
Vermont Enhanced 911 Board
6 Baldwin St – 2nd Floor
Montpelier VT 05633-7960

Phone: 802-828-4911
Email: e911.info@vermont.gov
Web site:  e911.vermont.gov

9/16/2024



Legend
ESITES
SITETYPE

$ **COMMERCIAL

"é **CULTURAL

å **EDUCATIONAL

9 **GOVERNMENT

C **INDUSTRIAL

$ **OTHER COMMERCIAL

v **PUBLIC GATHERING

J **UTILITY

N ABANDONED

# ACCESS POINT

õ ACCESSORY BARN

% ACCESSORY BUILDING

o ± AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

¥{
AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
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ESN 322
LAW : FAIR HAVEN PD
FIRE : FAIR HAVEN FD

EMS : FAIR HAVEN RESCUE
EMS2 :NONE LISTED
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ESN 322
LAW : FAIR HAVEN PD
FIRE : FAIR HAVEN FD

EMS : FAIR HAVEN RESCUE
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

FAIR HAVEN

6

15

7

1

11

35
9

2

16

10 48

3

55

47

5153

45

43 39

41
37

3133 11
13

50

7

44
48 46

5

32
2230 2842 26

38

40 16
20

1234

1

3

4
5

6

7
8

11

10

15 12

17

19

18

23 20

25

21

3
4

5

8

7

9
10

11

12
15

17

19

23

25

27

10

8

6 7

1

1113
5 3

614 4
10 8

14

17

21 19
22

27
23

24

25

29
33 31

35

283739
36 343841

45 40
47

4249

444648

5052

60

18

15

17

19

23

1014

24

108

21

20

2

107

24

49

29 1/2

22

ACADEMY ST

ACADEMY ST

ACADEMY ST

G
R

O
V

E
S

T

LEE AVE

C
E

D
A

R

S
T

PARK AVE

P
LE

A
S

A
N

T
 S

T

PROSPECT ST

PROSPECT ST

A
C

A
D

E
M

Y
S

T
E

X
T

A
LTO

R
FER

AVE

SHARON DR

C
E

N
T

E
R

S
T

Page 15

± 0 0.06 0.110.03 Miles 9/16/20241 inch equals 167 feet Page: 15FAIR HAVEN



$

$$

$
$

$

$

$

$

÷

Ý

õ

,

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

eded

ed

ed

ed

ed

×ÖM

×ÖO

;

;

;

;
;

;

;
;;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;;

;

; ;

;
;

;

;

;

;

;
; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;

;

;
;

;

;;

; ;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

;

D
an

d
H

R
ai

l T
ra

il

4A

3
1

Hosford
Crossing
Cemetery

Lewis Brook

ESN 304
LAW : RUTLAND VSP
FIRE : POULTNEY HOSE CO 1
EMS : POULTNEY RESCUE SQUAD
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 322
LAW : FAIR HAVEN PD
FIRE : FAIR HAVEN FD

EMS : FAIR HAVEN RESCUE
EMS2 :NONE LISTED

ESN 808
LAW : OUT-STATE AGENCY
FIRE : OUT-STATE AGENCY
EMS : OUT-STATE AGENCY

EMS2 :NONE LISTED
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